
2022 East Text Baptist University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 29, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 7-7-3   Conf: 2-5-2   Home: 3-4-2   Away: 4-3-1   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics ETB OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 1,220 956
    Dates/Avg Per Date 9-136 8-120
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
East Tex. Baptist 5 16 0
Opponents 12 13 0

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/01/22 at Austin W 2-1 0
09/03/22 DALLAS L 1-2 20
09/08/22 at Millsaps W 3-0 30
09/10/22 at Belhaven W 2-1 93
09/16/22 at Centenary College L 0-0 250
09/18/22 ST. THOMAS (TX) L 0-4 100
09/23/22 MUW W 2-1 150
09/25/22 SCHREINER W 2-1 100

* 09/29/22 CONCORDIA (TX) L 0-2 175
* 10/01/22 MARY HARDIN-BAYLOR L 0-3 200
* 10/06/22 at Hardin-Simmons L 2-3 122
* 10/08/22 at McMurry L 1-3 97
* 10/15/22 LETOURNEAU W 2-1 200
* 10/20/22 at Ozarks (AR) L 0-1 130
* 10/22/22 at Texas-Dallas W 2-0 234
* 10/27/22 HOWARD PAYNE L 1-1 150
* 10/29/22 SUL ROSS ST. L 1-1 125

* = Conference game



2022 East Text Baptist University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 29, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 2-5-2   Home: 1-2-2   Away: 1-3   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics ETB OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 850 583
    Dates-Avg Per Date 5-170 4-146
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
East Tex. Baptist 1 8 0
Opponents 6 9 0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/29/22 CONCORDIA (TX) L 0-2 175
10/01/22 MARY HARDIN-BAYLOR L 0-3 200
10/06/22 at  Hardin-Simmons L 2-3 122
10/08/22 at  McMurry L 1-3 97
10/15/22 LETOURNEAU W 2-1 200
10/20/22 at  Ozarks (AR) L 0-1 130
10/22/22 at  Texas-Dallas W 2-0 234
10/27/22 HOWARD PAYNE L 1-1 150
10/29/22 SUL ROSS ST. L 1-1 125


